Vented Gas Logs:  Sand Pan Burner Series
and Slope Glaze Burner Series
Vented Gas Log Sets and Sand Pan Burners
A Vented Gas Log Set installs in a wood-burning fireplace to provide all the ambiance of a real wood fire, but without the
work of hauling in logs, lighting the kindling, tending the fire, and hauling out the ash.  You simply light the fire when
you want it and turn it off when you’re done.
Choose a traditional match-light set – or one of our Manual or Millivolt Systems for even greater operating ease.
Step 1: Choose a Log Set

American Hearth  •  Gas Log Sets and Burners           7
Super Stacked Wildwood Refractory Log Set (LS24WRS) Driftwood Burncrete® Log Set (LS24CD)
918 Freeburg Ave.
Belleville, IL 62220-2623
 e-mail: info@empirecomfort.com
AH-00958   08/16/18
Empire is committed to continuous product improvement; specifications are subject to change without notice.  Dimensions in this brochure are
approximate; read and follow the framing dimensions in the owners manual supplied with your Empire product.  Flame size, shape, and color
will vary from photos.
a m e r i c a n h e a r t h . c o m
Member of the following industry associations:
MADE IN THE USA
PRODUCTS PROUDLY
Model Log Set Description Required Burner Size Ship Wt. (lb)
Refractory
ALS18CR1 Charleston, 6-piece 18 36
ALS24CR1 Charleston, 6-piece 24 44
ALS30CR1 Charleston, 6-piece 30 61
ALS18CR1S Charleston Select, 8-piece 18 55
ALS24CR1S Charleston Select, 8-piece 24 59
ALS30CR1S Charleston Select, 8-piece 30 69
ALS18CR2 Williamsburg, 13-piece 18 55
ALS24CR2 Williamsburg, 13-piece 24 60
ALS30CR2 Williamsburg, 13-piece 30 66
ALS18RV Ravenwood, 8-piece 18 37
ALS24RV Ravenwood, 8-piece 24 40
ALS30RV Ravenwood, 8-piece 30 50
ALS24RVS Ravenwood Select, 9-piece 24 56
ALS30RVS Ravenwood Select, 9-piece 30 66
ALS18SG Saratoga, 10-piece 18 41
ALS24SG Saratoga, 10-piece 24 47
ALS30SG Saratoga, 10-piece 30 55
ALS18YK Yorktown, 5-piece 18 42
ALS24YK Yorktown, 5-piece 24 47
ALS30YK Yorktown, 5-piece 30 56
LS18WRR Stacked Wildwood, 5-piece 18 35
LS24WRR Stacked Wildwood, 5-piece 24 42
LS30WRR Stacked Wildwood, 5-piece 30 51
LS18WRS Super Stacked Wildwood, 7-piece 18 39